A2V09H400-04NR3
Part Number A2V09H400-04NR3
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO
Quantity Available 250 pcs in stock
Datasheets A2V09H400-04NR3.pdf
A2V09H400-04NR3 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of A2V09H400-04NR3
Manufacturer Part Number A2V09H400-04NR3 Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer NXP Semiconductors / Freescale Description AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 250
Voltage - Test 48V Voltage - Rated 105V
Transistor Type LDMOS Supplier Device Package OM-780-4L
Series - Power - Output 107W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case OM-780-4L
Other Names
568-14067-2
935337372528
A2V09H400-04NR3-ND
Noise Figure -
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 3 (168 Hours) Gain 17.9dB
Frequency 720MHz ~ 960MHz Detailed Description RF Mosfet LDMOS 48V 688mA 720MHz ~ 960MHz 17.9dB 107W OM-780-4L
Current Rating 10µA Current - Test 688mA
NXP Semiconductors / Freescale with warrantied and confidence. RFQ A2V09H400-04NR3 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for A2V09H400-04NR3
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
PTFB260605ELV1R250XTMA1 IC FET RF LDMOS Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
GTVA261701FA-V1-R0 GAN SIC Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
PTVA120501EA-V1-R250 IC AMP RF LDMOS Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
A2V07H400-04NR3 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
2N5952_D75Z JFET N-CH 30V 8MA TO92 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
ATF-551M4-TR2 IC PHEMT 2GHZ 2.7V 10MA MINIPAK Broadcom Limited 500 pcs
ATF-34143-BLKG FET RF 5.5V 2GHZ SOT-343 Broadcom Limited 2000 pcs
BLF0910H9LS600J BLF0910H9LS600/SOT502/REEL Ampleon 500 pcs
BLF6G27LS-50BN,118 TRANSISTOR RF PWR LDMOS SOT1112B NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
A2V09H300-04NR3 AIRFAST RF POWER LDMOS TRANSISTO NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
PD57045-E FET RF 65V 945MHZ PWRSO-10 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
AFT21S240-12SR3 FET RF 65V 2.17GHZ NI780S-2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PTFB092707FH-V1-R250 IC AMP RF LDMOS Cree Wolfspeed 500 pcs
PTFA192001F V4 R250 IC FET RF LDMOS 200W H-37260-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
MRF6S9060NR1 FET RF 68V 880MHZ TO-270-2 NXP USA Inc. 500 pcs
PTFA142401ELV4R250XTMA1 IC FET RF LDMOS 240W H-33288-2 Infineon Technologies 500 pcs
A2V28S40BTP-75 A2V28S40BTP-75 PSC PSC 1585 pcs
A2V09H525-04NR6 AIRFAST RF LDMOS WIDEBAND INTEGR NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
CGHV96050F1 RF MOSFET HEMT 40V 440210 Cree Wolfspeed 12 pcs
A2V07H525-04NR6 AIRFAST RF LDMOS WIDEBAND INTEGR NXP Semiconductors / Freescale 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
A2V09H400-04NR3 Details PDF